
LOCKPORT COMMUNITY POOL SCHEDULE 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  SATURDAY SUNDAY 

8-9AM LAP SWIM CLOSED CLOSED 
 

9-11AM 
 

NIAGARA AQUADICS 
10-12PM 

NIAGARA 
AQUATICS 

 
CLOSED 

 
11-1PM 

 
SWIM LESSONS 

 
 
 

OPEN SWIM 
12-6PM 

 
POOL CLEARED AT 

5:45PM 

 
1:30PM 

 
 

OPEN SWIM 
 

ALL AGES, CHILDREN UNDER 8 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY 
AN ADULT 

 
POOL IS CLEARED AT 5:45PM 

2:00PM 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:00PM 
6:00PM 

 
7:00PM 

 
CLOSED 

 

 
 

FAMILY  
SWIM 

 
CLOSED 

 
 

FAMILY  
SWIM 

 
CLOSED 

 
 
 

CLOSED 

 
 
 

CLOSED  
8:00PM 

 
CLOSED 

 
CLOSED 

 
CLOSED 

*POOL CLOSES FOR THUNDER AND LIGHTENING STORMS 
*POOL ADHERES TO ALL NYS COVID GUIDELINES: 
 -ALL PATRONS ARE MASKED WHEN NOT IN THE POOL UNLESS YOU SHOW PROOF OF VACCINATION. 


