LOCKPORT COMMUNITY POOL SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
8-9AM	LAP SWIM					CLOSED	CLOSED	
9-11AM	NIAGARA AQUADICS					10-12PM NIAGARA AQUATICS	CLOSED	
11-1PM	SWIM LESSONS					OPEN SWIM 12-6PM		
1:30PM	OPEN SWIM ALL AGES, CHILDREN UNDER 8 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT							
2:00PM						POOL CLEARED AT 5:45PM		
3:00PM								
4:00PM								
5:00PM	POOL IS CLEARED AT 5:45PM							
6:00PM								
7:00PM	CLOSED	FAMILY SWIM	CLOSED	FAMILY SWIM	CLOSED	- CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:00PM	CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED			

^{*}POOL CLOSES FOR THUNDER AND LIGHTENING STORMS

^{*}POOL ADHERES TO ALL NYS COVID GUIDELINES:

⁻ALL PATRONS ARE MASKED WHEN NOT IN THE POOL UNLESS YOU SHOW PROOF OF VACCINATION.